
PATHE NEWS 60-7k 

HUDDLESTON GOES BACK 

ZERO IN THE GATE TITLE ENDS AT 30. 
LIBRARY 

CAMERA: WHITAKER BAYNES 

1 . L.V. 

2.  

3. 

4. 

5. 

6.  

7. 

8. 

9. 

s.v. 

c.u. 

s.c.u. 

c.u. 

c.u. 

c.u. 

c.u. 

L.V. 

10. L.V. 

11. C.U. 

12. S.V. 

13. S.V. 

14. s.v. 

15. s.v. 

16. C.U. 

17. S.v. 

WARWICK CASTLE LAYING ALONGSIDE AT KING GEORGE THE FIFTH DOCK 
31 .W 

PASSENGERS EMBARKING 

FATHER HUDDLESTON STANDING ON THE QUAYSIDE 

FATHER HUDDLESTONE TALKING TO PRESSMEN 

PATHE NEWS EAMERAMAN 

FATHER HUDDLESTONE SPEAKING 

PAN TWO PRESSMEN 

FATHER HUDDLESTONE SPEAKING 

FATHER HUDDLES TONE WALKING TOWARDS IN THE GROUNDS OF HIS HOME 
IN SOUTH AFRICA 131 L. 

101 W 

120 B 

COLOURED PEOPLE IN FATHER HUDDLESTON'S GARDEN 

TWO BLACKMEN 

FATHER HUDDLESTCNE TALKING TO COLOUREDPEOPLE 

_139 L. 

142 L. 

150.L. 

THREE COLOURED MEN READING A PAPER WITH HEADLINES READING 
"DO NOT LEAVE US FATHER" 1 56 L 

THEY'RE 
FATHER HUDDLESTON REFEREEING TWO COLOURED BOYS WHILE Tmmr 
BOXING 168 L. 

FATHER HUDDLESTON WALKING WITH A FRIEND 

THE WARWICK CASTLE LINER 

PAN. AS FATHER HUDDLESTON BOARDS THU WARWICK CASTLE 

180. 

182 W 

190 W 

LENGTH WITH TITLE 167ft 

V. jlo e>L 

' Kl Cw VU udk, i 
UCVx > - n  

jrf Oft-
n° 


