PATHE NEWS 60-74

HUDDLESTON GOES BACK

ZERO	IN THE	GATE TITLE ENDS AT 30. CAMERA: WHITAKER BA	YNES
1.	L.V.	WARWICK CASTLE LAYING ALONGSIDE AT KING GEORGE THE FIFTH	ЭОСК 31 .W
2.	s.v.	PASSENGERS EMBARKING	40 W
3. [#]	c.v.	FATHER HUDDLESTON STANDING ON THE QUAYSIDE	46 W
4.	S.C.U.	FATHER HUDDLESTONE TALKING TO PRESSMEN	58 W
5.	C.U.	PATHE NEWS CAMERAMAN	55 W
6.	C.U.	FATHER HUDDLESTONE SPEAKING	95 B
7.	C.U.	PAN TWO PRESSMEN	101 W
8.	c.v.	FATHER HUDDLESTONE SPEAKING	130 3
9.	L.V.	FATHER HUDDLESTONE WALKING TOWARDS IN THE GROUNDS OF HIS IN SOUTH AFRICA	HOME 131 L.
10.	L.V.	COLOURED PEOPLE IN FATHER HUDDLESTON'S GARDEN	139 L.
11.	C.U.	TWO BLACKMEN	142 L.
12.	s.v.	FATHER HUDDLESTONE TALKING TO COLOUREDPEOPLE	150.L.
13.	S.V.	THREE COLOURED MEN READING A PAPER WITH HEADLINES READING "DO NOT LEAVE US FATHER" THEY "	156 L
14.	s.v.	FATHER HUDDLESTON REFEREEING TWO COLOURED BOYS WHILE THEY BOXING	
15.	s.v.	FATHER HUDDLESTON WALKING WITH A FRIEND	180.
16.	C.U.	THE WARWICK CASTLE LINER	182 W
17.	S.V.	PAN. AS FATHER HUDDLESTON BOARDS THE WARWECK CASTLE	190 W

109352_5

LENGTH WITH TITLE 167ft

King George V. Dock SIB. civil - Buitish -"Warwick Castle" 1.2116. Keligian 1-17. V

Audlestone, takher pt

170